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4,
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Flyer update
Review Agenda

Altadena Safe Streets
Town Hall Planning Meeting
5:00pm- 6pm
Altadena Library

. Welcome & Icebreaker

e Confirmed Speakers
e List of accomplishments (Jazmine would like to blow up pictures with accomplishments)
e Develop a Altadena Safe Streets Postcard (about who we are)

Outreach Plan

e Who will outreach to who?

Other Updates

9:30am- 10:00am
10:00-10:10am

10:10-10:20am

10:20-11:00am

11:00-11:05am
11:05-11:10am
11:10-11:20am
11:20-11:30am
11:30-11:45am
11:45-11:50am
11:50-12:00pm

12:00-12:05pm

Set Up
Check-In & Refreshers (10min)

Welcome, What is Safe Streets?, Highlights, Accomplishments (10min)
Presentations & Q&A (40min)
- LA County (12min)
- LA County Public Works Update (12min)
- Metro Next Gen (12min)
How to? - Guide (5min)
Instructions on Break Out Activity (5min)
Draw what you dream! (10min)
What do we want? (10min)
Top 5 Presentation (15min)
Vote! (5min)

Share Results (10min)

Get Involved!



