Altadena Safe Streets Town Hall Planning Meeting 5:00pm-6pm Altadena Library

- 1. Welcome & Icebreaker
- 2. Flyer update
- 3. Review Agenda
 - Confirmed Speakers
 - List of accomplishments (Jazmine would like to blow up pictures with accomplishments)
 - Develop a Altadena Safe Streets Postcard (about who we are)
- 4. Outreach Plan
 - Who will outreach to who?
- 4. Other Updates

	□ 9:30am- 10:00am □ 10:00-10:10am	Set Up Check-In & Refreshers (10min)
Ç	☐ 10:10-10:20am	Welcome, What is Safe Streets?, Highlights, Accomplishments (10min)
Ţ	⊒ 10:20-11:00am	Presentations & Q&A (40min) - LA County (12min) - LA County Public Works Update (12min) - Metro Next Gen (12min)
Ç	☐ 11:00-11:05am	How to? - Guide (5min)
Ç	☐ 11:05-11:10am	Instructions on Break Out Activity (5min)
Ç	☐ 11:10-11:20am	Draw what you dream! (10min)
Ţ	☐ 11:20-11:30am	What do we want? (10min)
Ç	☐ 11:30-11:45am	Top 5 Presentation (15min)
Ţ	☐ 11:45-11:50am	Vote! (5min)
Ç	☐ 11:50-12:00pm	Share Results (10min)
Ç	☐ 12:00-12:05pm	Get Involved!